Choosing Normative
Concepts

Matti Eklund

OXTORD

UNIVERSITY PRESS




Contents

. Ardent Realism
. Alternative Normative Concepts
. Qualifications and Objections

. Normative Concepts

1

2

3

4

5. Normative Properties

6. Presentationalism

7. Being Against What Is Plainly Right
8. Connections

9. Thick Concepts

10. Some Metaphilosophical Issues
11. Concluding Remarks

References
Index

18
45
63
95
105
135
145
168
192
204

207
217






