## Choosing Normative Concepts

Matti Eklund



## Contents

1.	Ardent Realism	1
2.	Alternative Normative Concepts	18
3.	Qualifications and Objections	45
4.	Normative Concepts	63
5.	Normative Properties	95
6.	Presentationalism	105
7.	Being Against What Is Plainly Right	135
8.	Connections	145
9.	Thick Concepts	168
10.	Some Metaphilosophical Issues	192
11.	Concluding Remarks	204
References		207
Index		217